SCUBO
CEILING SURFACE-MOUNTED
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-SC-CL
Updated 03/10/2025
DIMENSIONS:1
BB-SC-
CL-22K-DIM-
WH
Example:
CODE: BB-SC-CL-22K-DIM-WH
A)
B) C)
NOTES:
LIGHT SOURCE:2
LED / 5,5W  / 110-277V / CRI 80 / IP65
ССT & LUMENS:3
OPTICAL:
DIMMING OPTIONS:4
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Lutron
Dali
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-LUT
-DAL
2200K = 720 lm
2700K = 760 lm
3000K = 800 lm
-22K
-27K
-30K
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Sand
-WH
-GR
-CO
-GR
-BL
-SD
FINISH OPTIONS:5
A) Lenght -
B) Width -
C) Height -
L:          5.9" (15 cm)
W:       5.9" (15 cm)
H:        5.9" (15 cm)